
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U13)

Game summary
Date: 13.01.2019 Location: Volvo SC ledus halle Start time: 12:30 End time: 14:01 Spec.: 53 Game No.: 51

Elektrēnu DKLRM JLSS U-130 : 2
(0:0, 0:1, 0:1)

Referees Linespersons
NIKOLAJEVS Ņikita, ZĀLĪTIS Oskars  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 14 8:22 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 6 5:11 : 1:20 0 : 1 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 8 4:21 : 2:21 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 16 : 28 17:54 : 5:41 0 : 1 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  ELE  72 DEMITRIJEVAS Kernius Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  JLS  30 KALVĪTIS Rauls Dāvis Goalkeeper in
Pen. 00:24 02:24 ELE  24 ŠKADAUSKAS Mykolas Cross-checking
Pen. 03:49 05:49 JLS  25 GRINSONS Edvards Tripping
Pen. 05:00 07:00 JLS  11 BINDULIS Olafs Boarding
Pen. 07:00 17:00 JLS  11 BINDULIS Olafs Misconduct
Pen. 05:45 07:45 ELE  18 URVELIS Otas High sticking
Pen. 14:11 16:08 ELE  15 VALIVONIS Simonas Holding an opponent

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 15:54 17:54 ELE  89 PETKEVICIUS Oskaras Delay of game
Goal 16:08 0:1 JLS PP2 9 VĀRAVS Reinis Roberts MENDZIŅŠ Kārlis Gustavs #20
Pen. 16:20 18:20 ELE  12 LYNIKAS Justas Tripping
Pen. 20:28 22:28 JLS  16 VĪTOLS Mārtiņš Charging
Pen. 21:39 23:39 JLS  8 VAITKUS Ervils Holding an opponent
Pen. 27:19 29:19 JLS  34 ANDROŅENKO Ruslans Spitting

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 30:30 32:30 JLS  16 VĪTOLS Mārtiņš Charging
Pen. 32:42 34:42 JLS  12 VEINBERGS Verners Late hit
Pen. 33:03 35:03 ELE    Too many players
Goal 36:22 0:2 JLS EQ 12 VEINBERGS Verners VĪTOLS Mārtiņš #16
Pen. 38:10 40:10 ELE  24 ŠKADAUSKAS Mykolas Hooking
Pen. 38:36 40:36 ELE  15 VALIVONIS Simonas Roughing
Pen. 38:36 40:36 JLS  5 RIEKSTIŅŠ Māris Roughing
Pen. 41:11 43:11 JLS  2 KIMS Rainers Interference
30 sec. 41:11  ELE     
GK 45:00  ELE  72 DEMITRIJEVAS Kernius Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  JLS  30 KALVĪTIS Rauls Dāvis Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Elektrēnu DKLRM
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

30 SALECIS Rokas 0 0 0.00 0:00
72 DEMITRIJEVAS Kernius 0 0 0.00 45:00

JLSS U-13
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

1 SOPULIS Kirils 0 0 0.00 0:00
30 KALVĪTIS Rauls Dāvis 0 0 0.00 45:00

Team statistics

Elektrēnu DKLRM (ELE) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 D JANOVIČ Eivintas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D MILIŪNAS Laurynas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D MAŽUTAITIS Dominykas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F LYNIKAS Justas 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 D VALIVONIS Simonas 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F URVELIS Otas 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F KAŠKELIAVIČIUS Titas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F ŠKADAUSKAS Mykolas 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

38 D VALANTAVIČIUS Arminas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

76 D VENSKUTONIS Nojus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

79 F KRILAVIČIUS Kajus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

83 D SIDOROVAS Ignas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

87 F PRANSKEVICIUS Pijus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

89 F PETKEVICIUS Oskaras 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

93 F DOVYDAS Norus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: DEEV Vladimir

JLSS U-13 (JLS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D KIMS Rainers 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 F RIEKSTIŅŠ Māris 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F MEZĪTIS Valters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D VAITKUS Ervils 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D VĀRAVS Reinis Roberts 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F BINDULIS Olafs 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F VEINBERGS Verners 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D VĪTOLS Mārtiņš 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 D SKRĀĢIS Ričards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F ROZENBERGS Raens Marko 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 F MENDZIŅŠ Kārlis Gustavs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 D ĶEMPELIS Reinards Jānis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 D GRINSONS Edvards 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 D LOREIR Aleksandrs Gabriels Da K. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

31 D BĒRZIŅŠ Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 F ANDROŅENKO Ruslans 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

36 F CEICĀNS Romans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 2 4 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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